Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details

Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Round Number Round 1 h

Institute BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANA v
GEMENT, LUCKNOW
Category - All Category — v

Total Records Found =38

Show‘ All v‘enmes

Search:

Institute a v Program av Stream Category Seat Gender Opening Closing Remark
av av av LEL Rank .v av

1 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 99426.00 370406.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Female Seats
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift 1)

2 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home SC Both Male and 647630.00 889612.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine State Female Seats
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift1)

3 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift B.Tech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 122226.00 181857.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 1)(FW) State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

4 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 526232.00 704433.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine State Female Seats
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift )

5 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Data BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 185086.00 202159.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, Science) (Shift 1)(FW) State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

6 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Electrical Engineering (Shift 1) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 342152.00 748266.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, Female Seats
LUCKNOW

7 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift ~ BTech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 443171.00 495942.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 1) State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

8 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift ~ BTech Home SC(Girly Female Seats 811523.00 811523.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 1) State
LUCKNOW

9 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 565512.00 904065.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

10 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home BC Both Male and 517767.00 677497.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine State Female Seats
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift )

1" Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Data B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 683668.00 8398479.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, Science) (Shift I) State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

12 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift BTech Home BC Both Male and 426014.00 664534.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, )] State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

13 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift ~ B.Tech Home SC Both Male and 420973.00 977268.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, 1) State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

14 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 109415.00 555839.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, Female Seats
LUCKNOW

15 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 415800.00 552883.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift )

16 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home SC(Girly Female Seats 634423.00 634423.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, (Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
LUCKNOW Learning) (Shift )

17 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Data B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 1029784.00 1029784.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, Science) (Shift 1) State
LUCKNOW

18 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 285595.00 411586.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, )] State Female Seats
LUCKNOW

19 Round 1 BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 572573.00 681612.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, State

LUCKNOW



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT,
LUCKNOW

Showing 1 to 38 of 38 entries

l

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ) Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

)

Information Technology (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift (FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift 1)

Electronics and Communication

Engineering (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift [)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

OPEN

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

BC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

EWS(GL)

OPEN(GIRL)

EWS(GL)

OPEN(TF)

BC(Girl)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

OPEN

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

NN . G

- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

National
Informatics
Centre

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

656905.00

378818.00

421475.00

969216.00

957225.00

197391.00

85255.00

92315.00

416271.00

320721.00

659927.00

236806.00

736455.00

559537.00

810612.00

235774.00

455078.00

139636.00

150147.00

656905.00

478165.00

707473.00

992051.00

961209.00

223625.00

172693.00

284606.00

486039.00

407213.00

659927.00

282287.00

879712.00

660523.00

1023412.00

471347.00

874234.00

1039982.00

670611.00

Previous ‘ il | Next

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

3




