

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 1	~
Institute	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANA GEMENT, LUCKNOW	*
Category	All Category	*

Total Records Found = 38

Show All v entries Search:

	Ī	Ladina								
Sr.No	Round	Institute 🕶	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🗚	Remark
I	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	99426.00	370406.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	647630.00	889612.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	122226.00	181857.00	Fresh Only
4	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	526232.00	704433.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	185086.00	202159.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	342152.00	748266.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	443171.00	495942.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	811523.00	811523.00	Fresh Only
)	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	565512.00	904065.00	Fresh Only
10	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	517767.00	677497.00	Fresh Only
11	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	683668.00	898479.00	Fresh Only
12	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	426014.00	664534.00	Fresh Only
13	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	420973.00	977268.00	Fresh Only
14	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	109415.00	555839.00	Fresh Only
15	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	415800.00	552883.00	Fresh Only
16	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	634423.00	634423.00	Fresh Only
17	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	1029784.00	1029784.00	Fresh Only
18	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	285595.00	411586.00	Fresh Only
19	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	572573.00	681612.00	Fresh Only

20	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	656905.00	656905.00	Fresh Only
21	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	378818.00	478165.00	Fresh Only
22	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	421475.00	707473.00	Fresh Only
23	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	969216.00	992051.00	Fresh Only
24	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	957225.00	961209.00	Fresh Only
25	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	197391.00	223625.00	Fresh Only
26	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	85255.00	172693.00	Fresh Only
27	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	92315.00	284606.00	Fresh Only
28	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	416271.00	486039.00	Fresh Only
29	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	320721.00	407213.00	Fresh Only
30	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	659927.00	659927.00	Fresh Only
31	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	236806.00	282287.00	Fresh Only
32	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	736455.00	879712.00	Fresh Only
33	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	559537.00	660523.00	Fresh Only
34	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	810612.00	1023412.00	Fresh Only
35	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Civil Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	235774.00	471347.00	Fresh Only
36	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	455078.00	874234.00	Fresh Only
37	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	139636.00	1039982.00	Fresh Only
8	Round 1	BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	150147.00	670611.00	Fresh Only
owing 1	to 38 of 38 en	tries							Previous	1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





